
Name Title Phone Email

Non-Census Attendees

Baldwin, MC  GIS/Rural Addressing Manager, Navajo Nation Addressing Authority (AZ) 928.871.7091 mcbaldwin@nndcd.org

Benjamin, Cheryl Office of Cyber Security, New York State Division of Homeland Security & Emergency Services 518.242.5029 cbenjamin@dhses.ny.gov

Bennett, Kenneth County of Los Angeles, Manager, Precincting, GIS, and Election Systems Division (CA) 562.462.2704 kbennett@rrcc.lacounty.gov

Blastic, Laura Geo-Framework Services Manager, Center for Shared Solutions, Michigan Department of Technology 517.373.7910 blasticl@michigan.gov

Bonnell, Clayton  Program Manager, Intelligent Mail, United States Postal Service 703.280.7252 clayton.bonnell@usps.gov

Clark, Adrian Senior GIS Analyst, Framework Data Integrator, Arkansas Geographic Information Office 501.682.2943 butch.clark@arkansas.gov 

Cooke, Donald Community Mapping Evangelist, ESRI (CA) 909.793.2853 dcooke@esri.com 

Dittmar, Donald Manager, Waukesha County Land Information System (WI) 262.896.8270 ddittmar@waukeshacounty.gov 

Elhami, Shoreh Citywide GIS Manager, City of Columbus, Department of Technology (OH) 614.645.2109 shelhami@columbus.gov 

Fagan, Todd Addressing Coordinator, GIS/Addressing Department, Jefferson County Commission (WV) 304.724.6759 tfagan@jeffersoncountywv.org

Fashoway, Michael Montana State Library, BMSC - GIS Programmer/Analyst 406.444.2793 mfashoway@mt.gov

Fauss, Mike  GIS Land Records Manager, Loudoun County Office of Mapping and Geographic Information (VA) 703.771.5044 mike.fauss@loudoun.gov

Fernandez, Sean State Cadastral Surveyor/Division Manager, State of Utah AGRC 801.209.9359 sfernandez@utah.gov

Holyoak, Shawn GIS Technical Manager, City of Dallas Department of Sustainable Development & Construction (TX) 214.670.0876 shawn.holyoak@dallascityhall.com

Jackson, David Office of the Chief Technology Officer, District of Columbia 202.724.5135 Davidy.Jackson@DC.gov

Jackson, Terry Director, Office of Mapping and Decision Support Systems, Georgia Department of Community Affairs 404.679.4946 terry.jackson@dca.ga.gov

Krucoff, Barney Department of Information Technology, State of Maryland Geographic Information Officer 443.370.3008 barney.krucoff@maryland.gov

Powers, Jaime Addressing Technician, Hernando County Addressing Office, Hernando County Property Appraiser's Office (FL) 352.754.4190 JaimeP@co.hernando.fl.us

Provost, Russell Statewide Address Coordinator, State of Maryland 410.260.7318 russell.provost@maryland.gov

Rogers, Carol Indiana Business Research Center, State Data Center Program 317.274.2205 rogersc@iupui.edu

Salvo, Joseph  Director of Population Division, New York City Department of City Planning (NY) 212.720.3434 jsalvo@planning.nyc.gov  

Sewash, Joe Services Program Manager, North Carolina Center for Geographic Information and Analysis, Office of the State Chief 

Information Officer

919.754.6590 joe.sewash@nc.gov

Smith, Cy Statewide GIS Coordinator, Department of Administrative Services (OR) 503.378.6066 cy.smith@state.or.us

Vanhook, Michael Alabama Department of Finance - ISD Geospatial Office 334.242.4799 mike.vanhook@isd.alabama.gov

von Meyer, Nancy Fairview Industries, Inc. (SC) 864.646.2755 nancy@fairview-industries.com

White, Shane Rhode Island GIS Coordinator 401.222.6483 shane.white@doa.ri.gov
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Wilson, John Chief Deputy Assessor, King County Department of Assessments (WA) 206.296.2260 john.wilson@kingcounty.gov

Census Attendees

Bishop, Deirdre Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.1696 deirdre.dalpiaz.bishop@census.gov

Bower, Kaile Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.9148 kaile.h.bower@census.gov

Crawford, Heidi Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.8644 heidi.r.crawford@census.gov

Dent, Ayonda Human Resources Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.7601 ayonda.m.dent@census.gov

Donello, Daniel Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.9171 daniel.m.donello@census.gov

Dunson, Curtis Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.5679 curtis.a.dunson@census.gov

Hanks, Gregory Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.3093 gregory.f.hanks.jr@census.gov

Irby, Stuart Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.9180 stuart.c.irby@census.gov

Jennings, Matthew Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.9080 matthew.c.jennings@census.gov

Johnson, Andrea Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.9640 andrea.grace.johnson@census.gov

Kalluri, Atri Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.9007 phani-kumar.atri.kalluri@census.gov

Lopez, Julia Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.2739 julia.lopez@census.gov

Liptrap, Lynda Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.1058 lynda.a.liptrap@census.gov

Owens, Karen 2020 Research and Planning Office, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.1989 karen.l.owens@census.gov

Ratcliffe, Michael Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.8977 michael.r.ratcliffe@census.gov

Reist, Burton Division Chief, 2020 Research and Planning Office, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.3949 burton.h.reist@census.gov

Riley, Paul Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.9172 paul.l.riley@census.gov 

Schell, Matthew Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.9244 matthew.c.schell@census.gov

Stanislaw, Andrew Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.9129 andrew.stanislaw@census.gov

Timko, Brian Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.8954 brian.kevin.timko@census.gov

Trainor, Timothy Division Chief, Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.9161 timothy.f.trainor@census.gov

Wimbish, Kathryn Geography Division, U.S. Census Bureau 301.763.8632 kathryn.c.wimbish@census.gov


